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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 NOUFAL S SEYADALI (FTHR) NOUFIYA MANZIL, 
MANAGALATHUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKKUZHI 

P O, 695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 12/01/2026 SHEEBA S NAIR AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUDALOOR HOUSE, 
MUDAVOORPARA, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

3 12/01/2026 Vidya S Sreelatha (MTHR) 101, Kumaralayam, 
Keezhoor, Vellayani P 

o, 695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 12/01/2026 NIRMALA MARYA LOUIS 
(MTHR)

V P 465, ASSISSI 
SADAN, 

MANGALATHUKONAM, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 Suja Udayalal (OTHR) 08/1471 Sujith Bhavan, 
Panangode, Venganoor, 

Venganoor, 695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 12/01/2026 MINI S SATHYA PRAKASH S 
(HSBN)

09/100, THAZHE 
KANJIRAVILAKAM, 

ANTHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 12/01/2026 Ashik M S Madhu G (FTHR) 116, KUZHIYAMVILA 
ROADARIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUNNAKULAM, 
KOTTUKAL P O, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 12/01/2026 Lekshmi H Harikumar S (FTHR) 3/649,Madathilparambil 
Veedu, Mukuloormoola, 

Kalliyoor, Ookkodu, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 12/01/2026 MOLLY  JOSEPH JOSEPH NINAN 
(HSBN)

KAITHAYIL 
BHAVANAM, 

NALANCHIRA, 
ULLOOR, 

NALANCHIRA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAIED 
A S 

soudha beevi (MTHR) House nom 439. 
Township colony, 

vizhinjam, vizhinjam, 
vizhinjam, 695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 VIJILA S SIVAPRASAD S 
(HSBN)

CHEMMANNUVILA 
VEEDU, 

AZHAKULAM, 
VENGANOOR, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 12/01/2026 ASBIYA FATHIMA S MOHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

12/78, KABEER 
MANZIL T B 

JUNCTION POOVAR, 
POOVAR, POOVAR, 

695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 12/01/2026 Abhilash K Kumaran Nair (FTHR) Thekke Alumoodu, 
Abhilash Bhavan, 

Karumkulam, 
Puthiyathura P O, 

695526, Neyyattinkara

  

14 12/01/2026 CHERUPUSHPAM LOURDAMMAL 
(MTHR)

CHARATHADI 
PURAIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, KOVALAM

  

15 12/01/2026 SAJEEVKUMAR T OMANA C (MTHR) PANTHAPLAVILA 
VEEDU, MULLOOR, 

VIZHINJAM, 
MULLOOR P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 12/01/2026 REETHA R K ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) 4/64, CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

17 12/01/2026 JITH R SOPHI A (MTHR) 9/273, 
CHANTHAVILAKAMPURAYIDAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

18 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
S 

HAZEENA S (MTHR) TC 62/1010 SAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUNNARAYKKAL 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA 

TALUK

  

19 12/01/2026 REMADEVI V SIVAJI SINGH K 
(HSBN)

2/853 A 
SIVARAMYAM, 

SIVODAYAM ROAD 
VELLAYANI, 
KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 12/01/2026 Sony L Lazer (FTHR) 10/81, Soni House 
Adimalathura Chowara 
P O, Kottukal, Chowara 

P O, 695501, 
Neyyantinkara

  

21 12/01/2026 DIRSHANA FATHIMA 
H 

HAYARUNIZA A 
(MTHR)

M S MANZIL 14/1200, 
PEECHOTTUKONAM 

VENGANOOR P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 12/01/2026 Soumya V Nair Sumeshkumar G S 
(HSBN)

595, Veliyoorkonam, 
kalliyoor, pallichal, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

23 12/01/2026 ANJANAKRISHNA S 
S 

SHIJU KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

133 KRISHNA, 
MANGALATHUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 12/01/2026 ALI FIRDOUSE S HAZEENA S (MTHR) TC 62/1010 SAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUNNARAKKAL 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA 

TALUK

  

25 12/01/2026 KADHEEJA S 
BASHEER  

S MOHAMMED 
BASHEER  (FTHR)

KALLARAKKAL 
VEEDU, AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 12/01/2026 Alfina N Nabeesath (MTHR) 59/6180, 
Thekkevilakom, 

Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam, 
695521, Neyyattinkara

  

27 12/01/2026 AMINA NISSAR S N  MUHAMMED NISSAR 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYANVILA 
VEEDU, AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 12/01/2026 SOLIHA S SULFIKAR S (HSBN) 5/97, BYTHUL 
RABIYA, 

AALUNINNAVILA 
SANTHIVILA, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
KALLIYOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

29 12/01/2026 SREEJA I S PRAKASH V S (HSBN) DEEPA MANDIRAM, 
UZHUNNUVILA, 
VENGANOOR, 

NELLIVILA P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 12/01/2026 BARSANA. I SHAJAHAN (FTHR) TOWNSHIP COLONY 
HOUSE NO.222, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

31 12/01/2026 SAMEERA S MOHAMMED 
HASHIM  (HSBN)

HAFSA MANZIL, 
PUTHAN VILA, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 12/01/2026 RASHIDKHAN A ASANARUPILLA 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO.336 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 12/01/2026 Soumeya Gopi G S Mahesh Babu C S 
(HSBN)

Kousthubham, Oottara, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

Kazhivoor P O, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  

34 12/01/2026 ARCHANA B R RAJENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

2525/1 
THOTTUVILAKATHU 

VAYALIL VEEDU, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

35 12/01/2026 SHEEBA S NELSON (FTHR) ADIMALATHURA, 
ADIMALATHURA, 

KOTTUKAL, 
CHOWARA P O, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

36 12/01/2026 SELVARAJ S SWAMINATHAN  
(FTHR)

15/91 BETHEL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYATHURA 
PURAYIDAM 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 12/01/2026 DELPHY L ANTONY M (HSBN) 04/1 B, ROSE HOUSE 
MELETHIL 
VILAKAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 12/01/2026 GAYATHRI V SANTHOSH G (HSBN) SREE VINAYAKAM, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 12/01/2026 DILSHAN ROSE ANTONY M (FTHR) 04/1 B, ROSE HOUSE 
MELETHIL 
VILAKOM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 LIBIN A ANIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

14/126 
VILAYILMANA, R C 

STREET, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

41 12/01/2026 SAHALATH K J SHANFAR KHAN 
(HSBN)

08/185, 
PANDAKASHALAVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

42 12/01/2026 MINI V SELVARAJ S (HSBN) 15/91 BETHEL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYATHURA  
PURAYIDAM  

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

43 12/01/2026 VISHAL DAS CHRISTUDAS E 
(FTHR)

VISHAL BHAVAN, 
KEEZHATHIL 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

44 12/01/2026 ASNA B ALEX ALEX (FTHR) 10/66, 
VALIYAVILAKAM, 

KOCHUTHURA 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

45 12/01/2026 MIDHILA 
CHANDRAN A H

HARICHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

5/167 
THENGAKOODU 

VEEDU, 
ARUMANOOR, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

46 12/01/2026 SMITHERIN RAJ S SELVARAJ S (FTHR) 15/91 BETHEL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYATHURA  
PURAYIDAM  

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

47 12/01/2026 SANJAY F FREDY (FTHR) 09/422, 
CHANTHAVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

48 12/01/2026 SIDHIN L WISH ROSE WISH P K 
(FTHR)

411/ ROSE NIVAS, 
PODUVAL, 

PULLUVILA, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

49 12/01/2026 KHADEEJA N M MUBEENA H (MTHR) 10/668, 
KALLUVILAKATHUVEEDU, 

A V STREET, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

50 12/01/2026 STEPHIN  ARNOLD 
RAJ S 

SELVARAJ S (FTHR) 15/91 BETHEL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYATHURA  
PURAYIDAM  

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

51 12/01/2026 ANILAKUMARI Y BINU S R (HSBN) VATTAVILA 
KIZHAKKARIKU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

UCHAKKADA 
VENGANOOR P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

52 12/01/2026 FATHIMA S S SAJILA N (MTHR) PARAKKAVILAKAM, 
ANTHIYOOR 

VAZHIMUKKU, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

53 12/01/2026 DEVIKA M UMESHKUMAR U 
(FTHR)

PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

OOKKODU, 
KALLIYOOR, 

OOKKODU P O, 
695020, KOVALAM

  

54 12/01/2026 ANANTHU A B R ASOKAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

406-A NEELAMBARI 
AYANIVILA EDUVA 

ROAD, 
MANGALATHUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

55 12/01/2026 Saju G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Pottayil Veedu, Poovar, 
Poovar, Poovar P O, 

695525, Neyyattinkara

  

56 12/01/2026 AMARIND A D AJIKUTTAN  C  
(FTHR)

ARAMANA, 
MUKKOLA, 
VIZHINJAM, 

MULLOOR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

57 12/01/2026 DHANUSH U UMESHKUMAR U 
(FTHR)

PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

OOKKODU, 
KALLIYOOR, 

OOKKODU P O, 
695020, KOVALAM

  

58 12/01/2026 ALFIYA S SULEKHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PATTANI COLONY, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

59 12/01/2026 JACQUELINE 
KUNJAN FRANCIS 

JAYASREE S J (OTHR) BETH-RAPHA, 
KUTTARATHALA, 

VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR P O, 

699523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 12/01/2026 JISHA S ASHIK A (HSBN) VETTUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, PAZHAYA 

ROAD, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM 
P O, 695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

61 12/01/2026 ADHIL AMEEN N NAZARUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

232/A AYSHA 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHITHOPPU, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

62 12/01/2026 SAFIR KHAN S SUDHEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

PATTANI COLONY, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

63 12/01/2026 NAFILAMOL S M MUHAMMED 
NAZEER (FTHR)

18/102 
NELLIVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
AYTHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

64 12/01/2026 DON BOSCO MARYJOHN (MTHR) 94 ,CHEMPAKARAMANTHURA, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

65 12/01/2026 SAFEERA S SUDHEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

PATTANI COLONY, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

66 12/01/2026 ABHIRAM A R ANILKUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

SREEMANGALAM 
CHARUVILA, 

MANNOTTUKONAM, 
PAYATTUVILA P O, 

PAYATTUVILA, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

67 12/01/2026 ANAMIKA A B R ASOKA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

406-A NEELAMBARI 
AYANIVILA EDUVA 

ROAD, 
MANGALATHUKONAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 RENJITH R I Raveendran K (FTHR) Charuvila, 
Maruthoorkonam, 

Kottukal, Payattuvila, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

69 12/01/2026 RAMSIYA NAZEERA (MTHR) MUNDAPLAVILA, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

70 12/01/2026 RASHIDA N NAZEERA (MTHR) MUNDA PLAVILA, 
LEKSHAM VEEDU, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

71 12/01/2026 VAISHNAV R RAJEEV V S NAIR 
(FTHR)

REVATHY, 
ALUNINNAVILA, 
KURUMI ROAD, 

SANTHIVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 12/01/2026 Sobhana S Syrus (FTHR) Kalpantham, 
Puthiyathura, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  

73 12/01/2026 ANANTHU A AJIKUMAR S (FTHR) 19/336, olippuvila veedu 
poonkulam vellyani p o, 

kalliyoor, vellayani, 
695522, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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